CHRISTIAN FORMATION CLASS SCHEDULE 2018-2019
10th GRADE – TUESDAYS – 7:00-8:30PM
DECISION POINT

                        PARENT MEETING, MONDAY, AUG. 13TH AT 6:30 IN ACTIVITY CENTER ROOM 1

Tuesday October16: 		Session 1 (9th and 10 grade both have class today)

Tuesday October 23: 		Session 2

Tuesday November 6:		Session 3

Tuesday November 13:	Session 4 

November 19-23		THANKSGIVING HOIDAY NO CLASS

Tuesday November 27: 	Session 5 (CIRCLES OF CARE)

Tuesday December 4: 	Session 6

Tuesday, December 11	Session 7

	10th GRADE COMES BACK TO CLASS ON TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 12TH 2019

Tuesday February 12: 	Session 8 (9th and 10th grade both have class today) 

Tuesday February 19: 	Session 9 (9th and 10th grade both have class today) 

Tuesday February 26		Session 10 (9th and 10th grade both have class today) ADORATION/CONFESSION

March 4-5			MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY NO CLASS	

Tuesday March 12		Session 11(9th and 10th grade both have class today) STATIONS OF THE CROSS

Tuesday March 19 		Session 12

Tuesday March 26		Session 13 (SERVICE HOURS DUE) 
  
April 1-3 			PARISH MISSION NO CLASS		 

Tuesday April 9		Session 14 (LAST SESSION)

Service: 10th Grade Youth must complete a total of 15 hours of service from any of the following OR another approved place check with Miss June if unsure: 

St. John the Baptist Christian Formation K-8 (classroom aid)
St. John the Baptist Vacation Bible School 
St. John the Baptist Feast on the Levee 
St. Vincent de Paul (any location)
Baton Rouge Food Bank
SJB Food Bank
SJB Zippers
Retreat helper for 2nd grade 1st Reconciliation or 1st Eucharist Retreat
POSSIBLE RETREAT DATES WITH THE DYRT TEAM- I HAVEN’T HEARD FROM THEM YET

SUNDAY, MARCH 17, 2019
SUNDAY, MARCH 24, 2019
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